- On page 1, line 8, of the Introduced bill, after "hundred" insert " fifty"
- On page 1, line 15, of the Introduced bill, after "hundred" insert " twenty-five"
- On page 1, line 16, of the Introduced bill, delete " twenty-five" and insert " fifty"
- On page 1, line 18, of the Introduced bill, delete "Five" and insert " Ten"
- On page 1, line 19, of the Introduced bill, delete "Fifteen" and insert " Twenty-five"
- On page 1, line 20, of the Introduced bill, delete "Twenty-five" and insert "Fifty"
- On page 1, line 22, of the Introduced bill, delete "Fifty" and insert " One hundred twenty-five"
- On page 1, line 25, of the Introduced bill, delete "Fifty" and insert " One hundred twenty-five"
- On page 2, line 1, of the Introduced bill, delete "Ten" and insert "Fifteen"
- On page 2, line 4, of the Introduced bill, delete "one" and insert " five"
- On page 2, line 7, of the Introduced bill, delete "Ten" and insert " Twenty"
- On page 2, line 8, of the Introduced bill, delete "Thirty" and insert " Seventy-five"
- On page 2, line 9, of the Introduced bill, delete "One" and insert " Two"
- On page 2, line 11, of the Introduced bill, delete "Two" and insert " Six"
- On page 2, line 11, of the Introduced bill, after "hundred" delete " fifty"
- On page 2, line 12, of the Introduced bill, delete " seventy-five" and insert " two hundred"
- On page 2, line 14, of the Introduced bill, delete "Fifteen" and insert "Twenty"
- On page 2, line 15, of the Introduced bill, delete "Forty-five" and insert " Seventy-five"
- On page 2, line 16, of the Introduced bill, delete "Seventy-five" and insert " Two hundred"
- On page 2, line 18, of the Introduced bill, delete "One" and insert " Six"
- On page 2, line 18, of the Introduced bill, after "hundred" delete " fifty"
- On page 2, line 21, of the Introduced bill, delete "One" and insert " Five"
- On page 2, line 22, of the Introduced bill, delete "Thirty" and insert " Sixty"
- On page 2, line 28, of the Introduced bill, delete " seven" and insert " one thousand five"
- On page 2, line 28, of the Introduced bill, after "hundred" delete " fifty"
- On page 2, line 29, of the Introduced bill, delete " forty" and insert " seventy-five"

- On page 2, line 31, of the Introduced bill, delete "Fifteen" and insert " Thirty-five"
- On page 2, line 32, of the Introduced bill, delete "Twenty-five" and insert "Fifty"
- On page 3, line 1, of the Introduced bill, delete "Forty" and insert " Seventy-five"
- On page 3, line 3, of the Introduced bill, delete "Seventy-five" and insert " One hundred fifty"